
     JIM NED BASEBALL
Date Varsity Time JV Red Time JV White Time

Saturday, Jan. 31 Bangs* TBA
Monday, Feb. 2 Coahoma* TBA

Thursday, Feb. 5 @ Wylie* 5:00
Friday, Feb. 6  Breckenridge* 4:00 Breckenridge* 6:00

Tuesday, Feb. 10 Brownwood* 4:30
Friday, Feb. 13 Holliday* 4:00 Holliday* 6:00

Monday, Feb. 16 Hawley 12:00 Hawley 2:00
Tuesday, Feb. 17 @ Wall 5:00

Thursday, Feb. 19 Clyde Tournament TBD Abilene ISD Tournament TBD
Friday, Feb. 20 Clyde Tournament TBD Abilene ISD Tournament TBD

Saturday, Feb. 21 Clyde Tournament TBD Abilene ISD Tournament TBD
Monday, Feb. 23
Tuesday, Feb. 24 @ Breckenridge 5:00 @ Breckenridge 7:00

Thursday, Feb. 26 Sweetwater Tournament TBD Abilene ISD Tournament TBD
Friday, Feb. 27 Sweetwater Tournament TBD Abilene ISD Tournament TBD

Saturday, Feb. 28 Sweetwater Tournament TBD Abilene ISD Tournament TBD
Monday, Mar. 2 Wyile 5:00

Thursday, Mar. 5 Graham Tournament TBD Clyde Tournament TBD Brownwood Tournament TBD
Friday, Mar. 6 Graham Tournament TBD Clyde Tournament TBD Brownwood Tournament TBD

Saturday, Mar. 7 Graham Tournament TBD Clyde Tournament TBD Brownwood Tournament TBD
Friday, Mar. 13 TLCA (DH) 4:00

Monday, Mar. 16 Abilene High 6:30
Tuesday, Mar. 17 @ Graham 7:00 @ Graham 5:00
Friday, Mar. 20 Sweetwater 7:00 Sweetwater 4:00

Saturday, Mar. 21 Abilene High (DH) 10:00
Monday, Mar. 23 Abilene Cooper 6:30
Tuesday, Mar. 24 @ Sweetwater 7:00  @ Sweetwater 4:00
Friday, Mar. 27 @ Grape Creek 4:00

Monday, Mar. 30 @ Wylie 5:00 Clyde 5:00
Tuesday, Mar. 31 Grape Creek 5:00

Friday, Apr. 3 Merkel 12:00 Merkel 2:00
Monday, Apr. 6 Wall (DH) 11:00
Tuesday, Apr. 7 @ Merkel 7:00 @ Merkel 4:00
Friday, Apr. 10  @ Clyde 7:00 @ Clyde 4:00

Monday, Apr. 13
Tuesday, Apr. 14 Clyde 7:00 Clyde 4:00

Thursday, Apr. 16 @ Abilene Cooper 6:30
Friday, Apr. 17 @ Wall 7:00 @ Wall 4:00

Monday, Apr. 20 @ Abilene Cooper 6:30
Tuesday, Apr. 21 Wall 7:00 Wall 4:00

*Scrimmage

Head Coach: Mario Estrada Superintedent: Will Brewer
Assitant Coach: Geoff Huff Prinicpal: Richard Payne
Assitant Coach: Ty Doty Athletic Director: Dustin Todd


